
LAKEFOREST BUS 218

TIME 

202 ROLLINS DR                                            6:54 AM

SHERWIN DR/GREENVILLE BLVD                          6:57 AM

CALDWELL CT & KRISTIN DR                               7:00 AM

3201 BRASSWOOD CT                                      7:05 AM

3102 RIGGS LN                                          7:06 AM

2925 MS PAUL LN                                          7:08 AM

3190 WILLIAMS RD                                         7:10 AM

MANNING FOREST DR & WILLIAMS RD                          7:11 AM

LENA LN & RUTH CT                                     7:11 AM

3529 WILLETTE DR                                        7:14 AM

LAKEFOREST BUS 239

TIME 

W CONLEY ST & ROUNDTREE DR                              7:10 AM

W 3RD ST & DARDEN DR                                  7:11 AM

COX ST & DARDEN DR                                    7:12 AM

LAKEFOREST BUS 413

TIME 

294 ROUNDTREE DR                                      7:12 AM

W 3RD ST & CONLEY ST                                   7:12 AM

PAIGE DR & CONLEY ST                                 7:12 AM

LAKEFOREST BUS 224

TIME 

600 VANDERBILT LN                                      6:56 AM

1405 W 6TH ST                                            6:56 AM

FLEMING ST & VANDERBILT LN                             6:57 AM

BATTLE DR & MCDOWELL ST                                6:58 AM

BATTLE DR & LINCOLN DR                                 6:58 AM

JOHNS HOPKINS DR & SCALES PL                             7:03 AM

362 BEASLEY DR                                          7:06 AM

413 BEASLEY DR                                           7:06 AM

DICKINSON AV EX & GRACE AV                              7:10 AM

BROOK HOLLOW DR & DOVEDALE CT                           7:13 AM

LAKEFOREST BUS 479

TIME 

B'S BARBEQUE RD & REBA DR                              7:05 AM

MACGREGOR DOWNS RD & WYNGATE DR                       7:06 AM

JOEL DR & MACGREGOR DOWNS RD                         7:06 AM

2649 MACGREGOR DOWNS RD                            7:07 AM

718 MACGREGOR VILLAGE                              7:11 AM

LENDIRE WY & ROCKPORT DR                            7:14 AM

1218 ALLEN RD                                           7:15 AM



2802 HOLLY GLEN DR                                     7:17 AM

LAKEFOREST BUS 500

TIME 

510  SPRING FOREST RD                                  7:10 AM

NANTUCKET RD & SPRING FOREST RD                       7:10 AM

GABRIEL DR & SPRING FOREST RD                    7:14 AM

SPRING FOREST RD & LAKE RD                        7:15 AM

LAKE RD & SUSSEX ST                                   7:16 AM

BRUNSWICK LN & MORTON LN                            7:18 AM

LAKEFOREST BUS 232

TIME 

918 AUTUMN DR                                       7:08 AM

PEED DR & DURANT RD                                     7:10 AM

PEED DR & SUMMER PL                                   7:10 AM

PEED DR & MCLAWHORN DR                                7:12 AM

LAKEFOREST BUS 432

TIME 

1126 TEAKWOOD DR                                     7:11 AM

916 TEAKWOOD DR                                        7:12 AM

ALLEN RIDGE DR & ELLERY DR                           7:15 AM

COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT                     7:15 AM

3802 COBBLESTONE DR                                   7:15 AM

COBBLESTONE DR & REMINGTON CT                       7:17 AM

LAKEFOREST BUS 215

TIME

CLUBWAY DR & COUNTRY CLUB DR 6:57 AM

2608 WHITAKER DR 7:02 AM

2735 MERDIAN DR 7:07 AM

LINDBETH DR & LINDSAY DR 7:11 AM

PATRICK ST & WESTWOOD DR. 7:13 AM

ELLSWORTH DR & SPRING FOREST RD 7:15 AM

ELLSWORTH DR & LAKE RD 7:15 AM

COURTNEY PL & ELLSWORTH DR 7:17 AM

ELLSWORTH DR & TREY DR 7:18 AM

PHILLIPS RD & TREY DR 7:18 AM

BRIARCLIFF DR & TREY DR 7:18 AM


